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Name Title Voice Cell Fax E-Mail Address
Antony-Thomas, Lisa            Deputy Ombudsman 651-757-1809 651-529-0001 651-797-1957 lisa.antony-thomas@state.mn.us 
Vacant Regional Ombudsman Supervisor 651-757-1808 651-529-0037 651-797-1951 Vacant 
Clark, Laura Office Administrative Specialist 651-431-5295 651-797-1967 laura.k.clark@state.mn.us 
Dierks, Aaron Regional Ombudsman 651-757-1811 651-529-0448 651-797-1956 aaron.p.dierks@state.mn.us 
Doyle, Joe Office Administrative Specialist Int 651-757-1800 651-797-1958 joe.doyle@state.mn.us 
Eberhard, Jeff Regional Ombudsman 651-295-4561 651-797-1973 jeff.eberhard@state.mn.us 
Gunderson, Stephanie Nurse Reviewer 651-757-1815 stephanie.gunderson@state.mn.us 
Harrison-Hadler, Lisa Ombudsman 651-757-1806 651-529-0014 651-797-1960 lisa.harrison-hadler@state.mn.us 
Koop, Morgan Nurse Reviewer 651-757-1830 morgan.koop@state.mn.us 
McEvoy, Candace Regional Ombudsman 651-295-4561 651-797-1974 candace.mcevoy@state.mn.us 
Vacant Regional Ombudsman 320-864-2093 651-529-0050 651-797-1968 vacant 
Millam, Lanie Office Service Supervisor II 651-757-1803 651-797-1962 lanie.millam@state.mn.us 
Miller, Shana Nurse Reviewer 651-757-1829 Shana.miller@state.mn.us 
Schmillen, Chelsea Regional Ombudsman 651-295-0714 651-797-1971 chelsea.schmillen@state.mn.us 
Morneau, Robert Regional Ombudsman 651-757-1810 651-529-0052 651-797-1953 robert.morneau@state.mn.us 
Oldenburg, Wade Regional Ombudsman 651-345-2335 651-529-0355 651-797-1954 wade.a.oldenburg@state.mn.us 
Robinson, Ashley Regional Ombudsman 507-985-2052 651-529-0058 651-797-1959 ashley.robinson@state.mn.us 
Rogers, Mary Regional Ombudsman 218-855-8761 651-529-0171 651-797-1964 mary.rogers@state.mn.us 
Stans, Jennifer Regional Ombudsman 218-736-1895 651-529-0169 651-797-1965 jennifer.stans@state.mn.us 
Stevens, Annelies Medical Review Coordinator 651-757-1802 annelies.stevens@state.mn.us 
Vacant Regional Ombudsman 651-431-5201 651-529-0152 651-797-1955 vacant 
Valenzuela, Alex MN.IT Services 651-757-1805 651-797-1950 alex.valenzuela@state.mn.us 
Waters, Stephanie Regional Ombudsman 651-757-1812 651-529-0189 651-797-1952 stephanie.waters@state.mn.us 
Woods, Michael Regional Ombudsman 218-279-2526 651-529-0243 651-797-1966 michael.woods@state.mn.us 
Wood, Miranda Regional Ombudsman 651-295-3576 651-797-1970 miranda.wood@state.mn.us 
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